

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP (C) No. 455/2024

Mushtaq Ahmad Lone.

...Petitioner(s)/Applicant(s)

Through: Mr. G. M. Wani, Advocate.

Vs

U.T. of J&K & Ors.

... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Rais-ud-din, Dy. AG vice
Mr. Mubashir Dar, GA

CORAM: HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER
04.04.2024

Learned counsel for the respondents is directed to report instructions by next date of hearing.

List on 15th April, 2024.

SRINAGAR
4th, April, 2024.
"Ab. Rashid"



(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE