

S. No.165
Regular list

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 455/2024

Mushtaq Ahmad Lone

Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. G. M. Wani, Adv.

Vs.

Union Territory of J & K & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM:HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MA CHOWDHARY, JUDGE

ORDER

15.04.2024

On mention taken up.

Last and final opportunity is granted to the respondents to file
reply before the next date of hearing.

List on 17.05.2024.

Meanwhile, arrears, if any, on account of the monthly relief
shall be paid to the petitioner.

(MA CHOWDHARY)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
15.04.2024
Hilal Ahmad